
Assembly Instruction

-1-



-2-



-3-



-4-



-5-



-6-

Parts List/Teileliste

17
18

19

20

21
22

9
10

10

10

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19

20

16

17
18

19

20

16
17

18

19

20

16

17
18

19

20

16

17
18

19

20

16

1

2

3
4

5 6

7

7

8



-7-

PARTS LIST
1

2

3

4

5

6

x1 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

x2 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

x4 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

x6 PC

x6 PC

x6 PC

x6 PC

x6 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

1020x650x15

1100x400x15

735x385x15

735x385x15

735x385x15

735x385x15

385x276x15

458x150x15

458x120x15

276x60x15

452x130x12

298x80x12

298x80x12

409x80x12

416x291x3

223x270x12

298x126x12

298x126x12

227x126x12

234x291x3

728x285x3

728x285x3

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



-8-

 

 

 

 

 

Please prepare the following tools

When installing, please carefully confirm whether 
each screw corresponds to the manual, accessories 
with similar shapes can be distinguished by size

x56 PC

x30 PC

x8 PC

x28 PC

x2 PC

6x35

M3.5x14

M3x14

M3.5x12

A

E

J

N

R

x56 PC

x36 PC/x1 PC

x2 PC

x4 PC

15X10

M5x40/#3

M8x25

M4x25

B

F

K

O

x14 PC

x8 PC

x56 PC

x2 PC

12inches

φ21

497mm

C

G

L

P

x10 PC

x8 PC

x1 PC

x1 PC

8x40

M4x16

D

H

M

Q



Step1

-9

INSTALLATION STEPS

Press the plastic part in the indicated direction to separate drawer
runner C1 and C2 before assembling. 

 
  

REMARK: Please grip the C1 part 
 while sliding the C2part. 

  
 

C1

C2

C1

C2

PRESS

PULL

FRONT

2. But install part E from the front of part C1.   

REMARK:
1. Please locate the holes from the back of part C1. 

C1  Back:

C1 Front: 

E



Step2

-10-

F

F

A

1214

15

11

14
13

A x4

F x4



Step3

-11-

N

N

H

H B

12

11

13

C2 x2

N x4

B x4

H x2

FRONT

C2



Step4

-12-

F

F

1719

20

16

1918

A

A x24

F x24

X 6



Step5

-13-

H

H

17

16

18

B x24

H x6

FRONT

N

C2

N

X 6

B

C2 x12

N x24



Step6

-14-

3

6

E

C1

C1

E

E

C1

x12

x6

FRONT



Step7

-15-

4

4

FRONT

E

C1

E

C1

E

C1

x8

x4

flip over



Step8

-16-

5

5

FRONT

E

C1

E

C1

E

C1

x8

x4

flip over



Step9

-17-

10

10

10

10

D

D

D

D

D x8

1 2



Step10

-18-

3

3

10

10
7

A

B

A

B

x4

x4

1 2 3 4

Installation method of three in one 
rod and buckle



Step11

-19-

4

4

10

10

7

A

A

B

x4

x4

B

B



Step12

-20-

10

6

6

10

7

A

B

x4

x4

A

B



Step13

-21-

10

5

5

10

7

A

B

x4

x4

A

B

B



Step14

-22-

4

5

A x4

A

G

G

A

G x8



Step15

-23-

9

5

B x4

B

4

9
B



Step16

-24-

8

F x4

F

F

1 2



Step17

-25-

21

22



Step18

-26-

2

2

3

4
5

6

A

B

B

A

B

x8

x8



Step19

-27-

J

J

J x8

90° 90°

90° 90°



Step20

-28-

D

D x2

1 2

1



Step21

-29-

2

F

F x4

1



Step22

-30-

K

P

P

O

K

O

1

4

5

P x2

K

O

x2

x4



Step23

-31-

E M

Q

6

E x2

M

Q

x1

x1



Step24

-32-

REMARK: Align the slide
runners on the drawer with
the unit and push it care-
fully inside until it stops.

 

If the drawer does not go in
smoothly please take it out
and repeat the step. 

REMARK: 
1. First, slide the slide and ball on both sides of the slide to the outside.
2, when installing the drawer, align both sides first, and then push both 
sides inward at the same time.



Step25

-33-

C2

C1

Note: After the drawer is installed, if the drawer position is not suitable,
It can be adjusted.

Adjust the position of the slide rail to move the drawer to the appropriate location.

Adjust well and easily



Step26

-34-

R x2

R

R

1

1 2 3 4

Press



Step27

-35-

L x56

1 2

Add L fittings to all exposed holes on the front of the product



Serious or fatal crushing injuries can occur from furniture tip-over.
To further reduce the risk of serious injury and death from tip-overs:

Schwere oder tödliche Quetschverletzungen können durch Umkippen von-
Mōbeln auftreten.
Um das Risiko schwerer Verletzungen und Todesfälle durch Umkippungen-
weiter zu reduzieren.

-36-

5
KG



-37-

ha.nguyen.10901
Typewritten text
Werden Bedienungs-, Betriebs- oder Montageanweisungen nicht befolgt, Bauteile 
ausgewechselt, Änderungen an den Produkten vorgenommen oder Verbrauchsmaterialien 
verwendet, die nicht den Originalteilen entsprechen, so entfallen jegliche Haftungsansprüche 
und Gewährleistung. Haftet nicht für Personen- oder Sachschäden, die auf eine unsachgemäße
 Montage bzw. nicht erfolgte Wandbefestigung zurückzuführen sind. Bei Überlastungen, die 
durch Menschen, spielende Kinder oder sonstige Einwirkungen entstehen, übernehmen wir als 
Hersteller keine Haftung.

ha.nguyen.10901
Typewritten text
Failure to follow handling, operation or assembly instructions, exchanging components, making 
changes to the product or using materials which differ from the original parts will result in voiding 
all liability claims and warranties. We accept no liability for personal or material damage due to 
improper installation or failure to properly anchor the item to the wall. We assume no liability as 
manufacturer for excessive loads placed on a unit by individuals, playing children or other causes.



